
Bosisio 11 06 23 Master - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 57 ANTONIAZZI G. 1:59.043
Migliore

1 2:02.263 + 03.220 16:32:31.579

2 2:01.905 + 02.862 16:34:33.484

3 2:03.665 + 04.622 16:36:37.149

4 1:59.043 --------- 16:38:36.192

5 1:59.517 + 00.474 16:40:35.709

6 2:00.203 + 01.160 16:42:35.912

7 1:59.229 + 00.186 16:44:35.141

8 2:19.613 + 20.570 16:46:54.754

 Po. 2 - # 14 PIUNTI A. + 00.094
Diff. Primo

1 3:19.981 + 1:20.844 16:35:14.973

2 2:00.022 + 00.885 16:37:14.995

3 2:00.410 + 01.273 16:39:15.405

4 2:00.848 + 01.711 16:41:16.253

5 2:44.384 + 45.247 16:44:00.637

6 2:01.691 + 02.554 16:46:02.328

7 1:59.137 --------- 16:48:01.465

8 2:17.828 + 18.691 16:50:19.293

 Po. 3 - # 56 BRONDI F. + 00.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.761 + 02.248 16:34:21.804

2 2:00.330 + 00.817 16:36:22.134

3 2:02.403 + 02.890 16:38:24.537

4 2:22.552 + 23.039 16:40:47.089

5 2:25.096 + 25.583 16:43:12.185

6 2:10.747 + 11.234 16:45:22.932

7 1:59.513 --------- 16:47:22.445

8 3:16.066 + 1:16.553 16:50:38.511

 Po. 4 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. + 01.250
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.750 + 01.457 16:33:17.278

2 2:28.343 + 28.050 16:35:45.621

3 2:01.062 + 00.769 16:37:46.683

4 2:46.919 + 46.626 16:40:33.602

5 3:02.234 + 1:01.941 16:43:35.836

6 2:33.716 + 33.423 16:46:09.552

7 2:00.293 --------- 16:48:09.845

8 2:47.955 + 47.662 16:50:57.800

 Po. 5 - # 89 CANELLA G. + 02.520
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.016 + 02.453 16:33:06.353

2 2:03.727 + 02.164 16:35:10.080

3 2:20.461 + 18.898 16:37:30.541

4 2:01.563 --------- 16:39:32.104

5 2:21.061 + 19.498 16:41:53.165

6 2:02.967 + 01.404 16:43:56.132

7 2:02.180 + 00.617 16:45:58.312

8 2:32.549 + 30.986 16:48:30.861

9 2:25.434 + 23.871 16:50:56.295

 Po. 6 - # 621 RICCI I. + 02.676
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.023 + 17.304 16:33:08.239

2 2:07.616 + 05.897 16:35:15.855

3 2:01.719 --------- 16:37:17.574

4 2:14.173 + 12.454 16:39:31.747

5 2:02.797 + 01.078 16:41:34.544

6 2:12.841 + 11.122 16:43:47.385

7 2:04.229 + 02.510 16:45:51.614

8 2:05.716 + 04.997 16:47:57.330

9 2:25.836 + 24.117 16:50:23.166

 Po. 7 - # 179 CATALANO P. + 03.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.627 + 04.906 16:32:53.955

2 2:04.001 + 01.280 16:34:57.956

3 2:02.925 + 00.204 16:37:00.881

4 2:36.822 + 34.101 16:39:37.703

5 2:16.080 + 13.359 16:41:53.783

6 2:05.066 + 02.345 16:43:58.849

7 2:06.175 + 03.454 16:46:05.024

8 2:02.721 --------- 16:48:07.745

9 2:02.938 + 00.217 16:50:10.683

 Po. 8 - # 19 BERTOLI C. + 05.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.612 + 01.348 16:33:09.239

2 2:04.926 + 00.662 16:35:14.165

3 3:19.490 + 1:15.226 16:38:33.655

4 2:04.264 --------- 16:40:37.919

5 2:06.464 + 02.200 16:42:44.383

6 2:48.681 + 44.417 16:45:33.064

7 2:05.367 + 01.103 16:47:38.431

8 2:16.531 + 12.267 16:49:54.962

 Po. 9 - # 115 TONONI L. + 05.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.978 + 01.334 16:33:04.636

2 2:04.763 + 00.119 16:35:09.399

3 3:12.934 + 1:08.290 16:38:22.333

4 2:17.675 + 13.031 16:40:40.008

5 2:46.922 + 42.278 16:43:26.930

6 2:04.644 --------- 16:45:31.574

7 3:05.733 + 1:01.089 16:48:37.307

 Po. 10 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 05.784
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.900 + 08.073 16:34:15.393

2 2:05.123 + 00.296 16:36:20.516

3 2:22.493 + 17.666 16:38:43.009

4 2:04.827 --------- 16:40:47.836

5 2:14.351 + 09.524 16:43:02.187

6 2:07.264 + 02.437 16:45:09.451

7 2:06.496 + 01.669 16:47:15.947

8 2:41.987 + 37.160 16:49:57.934

 Po. 11 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 06.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.908 + 02.857 16:33:12.453

2 2:07.903 + 02.852 16:35:20.356

3 2:15.013 + 09.962 16:37:35.369

4 2:05.539 + 00.488 16:39:40.908

5 2:35.755 + 30.704 16:42:16.663

6 3:54.215 + 1:49.164 16:46:10.878

7 2:05.051 --------- 16:48:15.929

8 2:12.230 + 07.179 16:50:28.159

 Po. 12 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 06.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.968 + 04.340 16:34:09.650

2 2:06.244 + 00.616 16:36:15.894

3 2:07.392 + 01.764 16:38:23.286

4 2:06.577 + 00.949 16:40:29.863

5 2:05.628 --------- 16:42:35.491

6 2:06.909 + 01.281 16:44:42.400

7 2:06.750 + 01.122 16:46:49.150

 Po. 13 - # 58 VITELLI M. + 07.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.669 + 03.404 16:34:10.531

2 2:07.172 + 00.907 16:36:17.703

3 2:09.122 + 02.857 16:38:26.825

4 2:06.265 --------- 16:40:33.090

5 2:26.328 + 20.063 16:42:59.418

6 2:29.613 + 23.348 16:45:29.031

7 2:07.885 + 01.620 16:47:36.916

 Po. 14 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 07.548
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.135 + 07.544 16:33:20.162

2 2:15.100 + 08.509 16:35:35.262

3 2:13.867 + 07.276 16:37:49.129

4 2:06.591 --------- 16:39:55.720

5 2:08.155 + 01.564 16:42:03.875

6 2:09.230 + 02.639 16:44:13.105

7 2:50.096 + 43.505 16:47:03.201

8 2:22.842 + 16.251 16:49:26.043

 Po. 15 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. + 07.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.731 + 03.921 16:33:16.068

2 2:07.881 + 01.071 16:35:23.949

3 2:07.507 + 00.697 16:37:31.456

4 2:20.724 + 13.914 16:39:52.180

5 2:06.810 --------- 16:41:58.990

6 2:07.847 + 01.037 16:44:06.837

7 3:06.922 + 1:00.112 16:47:13.759

8 3:06.402 + 59.592 16:50:20.161

 Po. 16 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. + 07.769
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.637 + 02.825 16:33:42.157

2 2:08.476 + 01.664 16:35:50.633

3 2:06.812 --------- 16:37:57.445

4 7:15.553 + 5:08.741 16:45:12.998

5 2:07.979 + 01.167 16:47:20.977

6 2:07.597 + 00.785 16:49:28.574

Fastest lap: 1:59.043 
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Bosisio 11 06 23 Master - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 
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Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 17 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. + 07.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.445 + 02.473 16:34:35.921

2 2:09.636 + 02.664 16:36:45.557

3 2:51.650 + 44.678 16:39:37.207

4 2:06.972 --------- 16:41:44.179

5 2:08.786 + 01.814 16:43:52.965

6 2:11.735 + 04.763 16:46:04.700

7 2:09.141 + 02.169 16:48:13.841

8 2:34.859 + 27.887 16:50:48.700

 Po. 18 - # 741 TURCO C. + 08.161
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.727 + 02.523 16:33:16.827

2 2:08.221 + 01.017 16:35:25.048

3 2:07.514 + 00.310 16:37:32.562

4 2:07.204 --------- 16:39:39.766

5 2:29.819 + 22.615 16:42:09.585

6 2:09.020 + 01.816 16:44:18.605

7 2:10.195 + 02.991 16:46:28.800

8 2:09.659 + 02.455 16:48:38.459

 Po. 19 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 08.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.385 + 02.972 16:33:58.101

2 2:15.465 + 08.052 16:36:13.566

3 2:48.414 + 41.001 16:39:01.980

4 2:07.864 + 00.451 16:41:09.844

5 2:09.401 + 01.988 16:43:19.245

6 2:08.864 + 01.451 16:45:28.109

7 2:07.413 --------- 16:47:35.522

8 2:38.802 + 31.389 16:50:14.324

 Po. 20 - # 24 DAMONTE F. + 09.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.965 + 22.244 16:34:44.361

2 2:08.721 --------- 16:36:53.082

3 2:10.573 + 01.852 16:39:03.655

4 2:09.520 + 00.799 16:41:13.175

5 2:46.346 + 37.625 16:43:59.521

6 2:47.877 + 39.156 16:46:47.398

 Po. 21 - # 162 MEROLI R. + 10.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.773 + 18.356 16:34:18.765

2 2:17.310 + 07.893 16:36:36.075

3 2:10.667 + 01.250 16:38:46.742

4 2:17.383 + 07.966 16:41:04.125

5 2:10.316 + 00.899 16:43:14.441

6 2:09.417 --------- 16:45:23.858

7 2:09.828 + 00.411 16:47:33.686

 Po. 22 - # 333 OSIO V. + 10.893
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.210 + 11.274 16:34:27.063

2 2:16.143 + 06.207 16:36:43.206

3 2:12.363 + 02.427 16:38:55.569

4 2:31.427 + 21.491 16:41:26.996

5 2:10.373 + 00.437 16:43:37.369

6 2:37.949 + 28.013 16:46:15.318

7 2:09.936 --------- 16:48:25.254

 Po. 23 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G. + 11.062
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.105 --------- 16:34:32.294

2 2:14.925 + 04.820 16:36:47.219

3 2:11.919 + 01.814 16:38:59.138

4 2:12.012 + 01.907 16:41:11.150

5 3:19.855 + 1:09.750 16:44:31.005

6 2:13.099 + 02.994 16:46:44.104

7 2:11.285 + 01.180 16:48:55.389

 Po. 24 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 11.474
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.300 + 01.783 16:33:46.657

2 2:12.828 + 02.311 16:35:59.485

3 2:16.749 + 06.232 16:38:16.234

4 2:10.700 + 00.183 16:40:26.934

5 2:22.524 + 12.007 16:42:49.458

6 2:10.517 --------- 16:44:59.975

7 2:22.115 + 11.598 16:47:22.090

8 2:12.824 + 02.307 16:49:34.914

 Po. 25 - # 734 MOMETTI G. + 11.950
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.993 --------- 16:33:28.614

2 2:26.773 + 15.780 16:35:55.387

3 2:14.816 + 03.823 16:38:10.203

4 2:12.790 + 01.797 16:40:22.993

5 2:11.794 + 00.801 16:42:34.787

6 2:31.037 + 20.044 16:45:05.824

7 2:12.672 + 01.679 16:47:18.496

 Po. 26 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B. + 11.988
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.884 + 02.853 16:34:17.927

2 2:12.435 + 01.404 16:36:30.362

3 2:11.060 + 00.029 16:38:41.422

4 2:12.019 + 00.988 16:40:53.441

5 2:12.296 + 01.265 16:43:05.737

6 2:11.031 --------- 16:45:16.768

7 2:11.511 + 00.480 16:47:28.279

8 2:13.932 + 02.901 16:49:42.211

 Po. 27 - # 672 MARZOTTO F. + 12.236
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.775 + 08.496 16:34:13.911

2 2:19.442 + 08.163 16:36:33.353

3 2:11.279 --------- 16:38:44.632

4 2:14.084 + 02.805 16:40:58.716

5 2:20.103 + 08.824 16:43:18.819

6 2:16.233 + 04.954 16:45:35.052

7 3:00.382 + 49.103 16:48:35.434

 Po. 28 - # 900 LUNARDI M. + 12.591
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.940 + 06.306 16:33:44.810

2 2:12.448 + 00.814 16:35:57.258

3 2:34.684 + 23.050 16:38:31.942

4 2:26.481 + 14.847 16:40:58.423

5 2:32.518 + 20.884 16:43:30.941

6 2:16.299 + 04.665 16:45:47.240

7 2:11.634 --------- 16:47:58.874

8 2:32.601 + 20.967 16:50:31.475

 Po. 29 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 12.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.646 + 03.005 16:33:37.376

2 2:12.698 + 01.057 16:35:50.074

3 2:12.788 + 01.147 16:38:02.862

4 2:11.849 + 00.208 16:40:14.711

5 2:11.641 --------- 16:42:26.352

6 2:13.295 + 01.654 16:44:39.647

7 2:13.299 + 01.658 16:46:52.946

8 2:15.396 + 03.755 16:49:08.342

 Po. 30 - # 1 CASTIGLIONI P. + 14.219
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.530 + 00.268 16:34:15.954

2 2:13.262 --------- 16:36:29.216

3 2:17.109 + 03.847 16:38:46.325

4 2:17.168 + 03.906 16:41:03.493

 Po. 31 - # 201 TESCONI L. + 14.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.113 + 01.418 16:34:49.990

2 2:13.695 --------- 16:37:03.685

3 2:25.034 + 11.339 16:39:28.719

4 2:13.981 + 00.286 16:41:42.700

5 2:13.949 + 00.254 16:43:56.649

6 2:36.954 + 23.259 16:46:33.603

 Po. 32 - # 5 BENNATI F. + 20.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.597 --------- 16:33:13.870

2 2:20.130 + 00.533 16:35:34.000

 Po. 33 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 20.686
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.729 --------- 16:33:56.314

2 2:20.744 + 01.015 16:36:17.058

3 2:20.434 + 00.705 16:38:37.492

4 2:20.250 + 00.521 16:40:57.742

5 2:25.706 + 05.977 16:43:23.448

6 2:25.374 + 05.645 16:45:48.822

7 2:21.864 + 02.135 16:48:10.686

8 2:22.314 + 02.585 16:50:33.000

 Po. 34 - # 126 FALSER H. + 26.625
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.027 + 01.359 16:34:24.824

2 2:26.089 + 00.421 16:36:50.913

3 2:25.668 --------- 16:39:16.581

4 2:27.490 + 01.822 16:41:44.071

5 6:24.674 + 3:59.006 16:48:08.745

6 2:28.385 + 02.717 16:50:37.130

Fastest lap: 1:59.043 
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 Po. 35 - # 75 SAIANI S. + 29.850
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.689 + 01.796 16:34:08.921

2 2:57.876 + 28.983 16:37:06.797

3 6:55.893 + 4:27.000 16:44:02.690

4 2:28.893 --------- 16:46:31.583

5 3:35.409 + 1:06.516 16:50:06.992

Fastest lap: 1:59.043 
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